ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
Order number of reels required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

(2) screws included).
1
Part Number Color
Nominal
I.D.
Nominal
Diameter Range
Length
per reel
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm Ft. m
SE12PFR-TR0 Black 0.12 3.2 0.094 – 0.250 2.4 – 6.4 200 61.0 1 4
SE12PFR-MR0 Black 0.12 3.2 0.094 – 0.250 2.4 – 6.4 1000 304.8 1 2
SE12PFR-TR8 Gray 0.12 3.2 0.094 – 0.250 2.4 – 6.4 200 61.0 1 4
SE12PFR-MR8 Gray 0.12 3.2 0.094 – 0.250 2.4 – 6.4 1000 304.8 1 2
SE12PFR-MR10 White 0.12 3.2 0.094 – 0.250 2.4 – 6.4 1000 304.8 1 2
SE25PFR-TR0 Black 0.25 6.4 0.125 – 0.375 3.2 – 9.5 200 61.0 1 4
SE25PFR-MR0 Black 0.25 6.4 0.125 – 0.375 3.2 – 9.5 1000 304.8 1 2
SE25PFR-TR8 Gray 0.25 6.4 0.125 – 0.375 3.2 – 9.5 200 61.0 1 4
SE25PFR-MR8 Gray 0.25 6.4 0.125 – 0.375 3.2 – 9.5 1000 304.8 1 2
SE25PFR-MR10 White 0.25 6.4 0.125 – 0.375 3.2 – 9.5 1000 304.8 1 2
SE38PFR-MR0 Black 0.38 9.5 0.188 – 0.625 4.8 – 15.9 1000 304.8 1 2
SE38PFR-TR0 Black 0.38 9.5 0.188 – 0.625 4.8 – 15.9  200 61.0 1 4
SE38PFR-TR8 Gray 0.38 9.5 0.188 – 0.625 4.8 – 15.9 200 61.0 1 4
SE38PFR-MR8 Gray 0.38 9.5 0.188 – 0.500 4.8 – 12.7  1000 304.8 1 2
SE38PFR-MR10 White 0.38 9.5 0.188 – 0.500 4.8 – 12.7  1000 304.8 1 2
SE50PFR-CR0 Black 0.50 12.7 0.250 – 0.750 6.4 – 19.1 100 30.5 1 4
SE50PFR-CR8 Gray 0.50 12.7 0.250 – 0.750 6.4 – 19.1  100 30.5 1 4
SE50PFR-DR0 Black 0.50 12.7 0.250 – 0.750 6.4 – 19.1  500 152.4 1 2
SE50PFR-DR8 Gray 0.50 12.7 0.250 – 0.750 6.4 – 19.1  500 152.4 1 2
SE50PFR-DR10 White 0.50 12.7 0.250 – 0.750 6.4 – 19.1  500 152.4 1 2
SE75PFR-CR0 Black 0.75 19.1 0.500 – 1.25 12.7 – 31.8 100 30.5 1 4
SE75PFR-CR8 Gray 0.75 19.1 0.500 – 1.25 12.7 – 31.8  100 30.5 1 4
SE75PFR-DR0 Black 0.75 19.1 0.500 – 1.25 12.7 – 31.8  500 152.4 1 2
SE75PFR-DR8 Gray 0.75 19.1 0.500 – 1.25 12.7 – 31.8  500 152.4 1 2
SE75PFR-DR10 White 0.75 19.1 0.500 – 1.25 12.7 – 31.8  500 152.4 1 2
SE125PFR-LR0 Black 1.25 31.8 0.750 – 1.50 19.1 – 38.1 50 15.2 1 4
SE125PFR-LR8 Gray 1.25 31.8 0.750 – 1.50 19.1 – 38.1  50 15.2 1 4
SE125PFR-TR0 Black 1.25 31.8 0.750 – 1.50 19.1 – 38.1  200 61.0 1 2
SE125PFR-TR8 Gray 1.25 31.8 0.750 – 1.50 19.1 – 38.1  200 61.0 1 2
SE125PFR-TR10 White 1.25 31.8 0.750 – 1.50 19.1 – 38.1  200 61.0 1 2
SE150PFR-LR0 Black 1.50 38.1 1.00 – 2.13 25.4 – 54.0 50 15.2 1 4
SE150PFR-LR8 Gray 1.50 38.1 1.00 – 2.13 25.4 – 54.0  50 15.2 1 4
SE150PFR-TR0 Black 1.50 38.1 1.00 – 2.13 25.4 – 54.0  200 61.0 1 2
SE150PFR-TR8 Gray 1.50 38.1 1.00 – 2.13 25.4 – 54.0  200 61.0 1 2
SE150PFR-TR10 White 1.50 38.1 1.00 – 2.13 25.4 – 54.0  200 61.0 1 2
SE175PFR-TR0 Black 1.75 44.5 1.25 – 2.75 31.8 – 69.9 200 61.0 1 2
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Panduit: